LG 40 1.10 - Wertung -

StandNr: 10

VANICEK Klaus #638

StartNr: 210

2. April 2011 12:45
Hotting / Hotting

Ergebnis:
Zaehler:

352 (368.1) S: 92 84 85 91
11 14 12 2 1 0 InZ: 8 weiteste: 11.1 (21.) 9.4 (14

Mannschaft: Hotting #25

Verein:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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Hotting #114

61 (27.) 96 (7.) 120 (28.) 122 (3.) 155 (5.)
1.70 mm rechts, 2.39 mm hoch
2.91, horizontal: 3.32, vertikal: 2.43

Serie 1:

8.0t
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 2:
8.67
9.0~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 3:
6.5~
9.0%

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.07
10.17

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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8.7t 10.5*
10.6* 9.9~

96 (7.) 122 (3.) 155 (5.)
0.73 mm rechts, 2.25 mm hoch
2.49, horizontal: 2.42, vertikal: 2.55

8.8~ 9.9%
9.4~ 8.8%

268 (13.) 330 (15.) 379 (17.)
1.52 mm rechts, 2.20 mm hoch
3.43, horizontal: 3.89, vertikal: 2.89

10.2* 7.47
10.7* 10.5*

61 (27.) 120 (28.) 190 (22.)
3.09 mm rechts, 2.59 mm hoch
3.47, horizontal: 3.98, vertikal: 2.89

9.0~ 9.1~
8.8¢ 9.1

213 (36.) 223 (35.) 231 (31.)
1.45 mm rechts, 2.54 mm hoch
2.22, horizontal: 2.76, vertikal: 1.48

8.27
10.3*

7.2~
9.2¢

9.9%
8.v

9.3+
8.5~

10.3*
9.4»

9.6
8.8~

8.3~
8.1~

10.1~
9.9%



